
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

The purpose of this course is to provide with 

practical skills and understanding of emotional 

intelligence to enable them to build and maintain 

constructive working relationships and so increase 

the opportunities for greater success. Emotional 

Intelligence gives individuals a variety of skills, 

such as the ability to manage relationships, 

navigate social networks, influence and inspire 

others. Particularly for effective leadership, a high 

level of emotional intelligence is required. In 

today’s workplace, it has become a highly 

important factor for success, influencing 

productivity, efficiency and team collaboration. 

 

Who should attend? 

 

Middle to Senior Managers 

  

 
 
 

 

 

TUV India Training Academy  

 

Emotional Intelligence Training 

 

 

TÜV® 

 

Course Contents: 

 

 Understand what constitutes emotional 

Intelligence 

 Recognize the importance of EI for 

effective leadership 

 Become aware of own behavioural style 

 Recognise personal emotions and their 

effects on behaviour 

 Respond positively to different working 

styles of others 

 Build trust and mutual understanding using 

rapport building techniques 

 Identify benefits of assertive behaviour and 

practice techniques to apply it 

 Learn how ‘Empathy’ can be used to 

motivate others 

 Handle Conflict situations effectively using 

tools & techniques 

 Enhance Influencing skills 

 Communicate feedback constructively 

 

Certificate 
 
Certificate of attendance shall be issued to all the 
delegates attending entire duration of the training 
course  
 

Duration: 

2 Days  

 

Registered & Head Office- 
801, Raheja Plaza I, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (W),  
Mumbai 400 086  
Email: trainingindia@tuv-nord.com Tel: +91-22-66477000 
 

Contact: 
 

Pune:  training.pune@tuv-nord.com  Bengaluru: training.bengaluru@tuv-nord.com   
Baroda: training.baroda@tuv-nord.com   Coimbatore: training.coimbatore@tuv-nord.com  
Mumbai:training.mumbai@tuv-nord.com   Chennai:  training.chennai@tuv-nord.com   
Kolkata: training.kolkata@tuv-nord.com   Hyderabad: training.hyderabad@tuv-nord.com   
Delhi: training.delhi@tuv-nord.com  
 

Website:www.tuv-nord.com/in Toll Free: 1800-209-0902 
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